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6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 25- 225 — 3B UK "'

Tulsa,OK 74136 __1'3.— 1_\5-»37@ JAN 05 ZU“

East Blinebry Drinkard Unit #104 ‘ SO

Lea County, New Mexico %39/5 ¥ ?"@39/6 HQBBbULD
411 4.1 0.30 0.53 2.16 2.16
1075 6.64 0.70 1.23 8.13 10.29
1392 3.17 -~ 0.90 1.58 4.99 15.28
1884 4.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.28
2155 2.71 1.40 2.45 6.64 21.92
2474 3.19 1.60 2.80 8.93 30.86
2790 3.16 0.90 1.68 4.98 35.83
3120 3.30 0.60 3.00 9.90 45.73
3570 4.50 1.30 2.28 10.24 55.97
4020 4.50 1.20 2.10 9.45 65.42
4454 3.00 0.50 0.88 2.63 68.05
4834 3.80 0.50 0.88 3.33 71.37
4992 1.58 0.30 0.53 0.83 72.20
5442 4.50 0.30 0.53 2.36 74.56
5880 4.38 1.50 2.63 11.50 86.06
6293 413 0.90 1.58 6.50 92.56
6674 3.81 1.20 2.10 8.00 100.57
7074 4.00 1.90 3.33 13.30 113.87
7147 0.73 1.40 245 1.79 115.65

Archie Brown - General%anager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ' o day of I )ecem ’1 252010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
(e ﬁ/d@u’t&‘

Notary Public
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MARY C. HOUTS
Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires |
January 26, 2011
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